
Flur
3.34 m²

Kind-02

11.45 m²

Flur
3.34 m²

Kind-01
11.67 m²

Bad
8.59 m²

Schlafen
12.12 m²

Bad
8.59 m²

Schlafen
12.12 m²
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Obergeschoss

Obergeschoss:

EG-Gesamt:

Schlafen

Kind-01

Kind-02

Bad

Flur

    12.12 m²

    8.59 m²

OG-Gesamt:

Rotdornweg 2b

6.50 m 1
0
.0

0
 m

    50.83 m²

    47.17 m²

    11.67 m²

     11.45 m²

    3.34 m²


